



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.M.C. 759/2014 & CRL.M.A. 2546/2014, CRL.M.A. 36683/2019
ASHOK KASANAPetitioner

Through: Counsel appearance not given.

versus

STATERespondent
Through: Ms. Shubhi Gupta, APP for the State
with SI Anil, P.S. Seemapuri.
Dr. T.R. Naval and Dr. H.S.H.
husband of R-2.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

% **ORDER**
18.12.2024

No time left.

Re-notify on 04th March 2025.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

DECEMBER 18, 2024
V.Rawat